

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 44071490

---

Data  
publicarii 26.09.19

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.268,13 RON - 1.268,13 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PLACA RBI 12.5X1200X2600 VERDE 108B/P Buc 20.00 31.85 637.00 2 BRIDA 6X9 ACC.GC.  
Buc 120.00 0.61 73.20 3 PROFIL GC CD-3M GROSIME 05 Buc 40.00 8.32 332.80 4 PROFIL GC  
UD-3M GROSIME 05 Buc 20.00 5.80 116.00 5 DIBLU CUI 6X60 226.06.45 Buc 200.00 0.13  
26.00 6 SURUB RIGIPS 3.5X45 200.03.04 Buc 100.00 0.06 6.00 7 DIBLU CUI 8X80 PG100 3.00  
25.71 77.13

---